# L09000000052

	·	(Reg	uestor's Name	
		(1104)	destor s Harrie,	•
		(Add	ress)	
	·	ZA- I I		
		(Addi	ress)	
<u>.                                    </u>		(City/	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
	PiC	K-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
		(Busi	iness Entity Na	me)
		(Doc	ument Number	)
Cai	rtified Conjes		Certificate	e of Status
	Timed Copies		Commodic	
s	pecial Instruc	tions to F	iling Officer:	
	1	QEI	LLERS	3
Ì	<u>.                                    </u>			•
			<b>2 2</b> 2009 	_
	E	XAN	MINEF	<b>`</b>
				15

Office Use Only



600156371886

05/26/09--01035--001 \*\*125.00

99 MAY 26 PM 2: 42

- TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ris .		.*	<u></u>
SUBJI	ነ <b>ር</b> ግጉ•	WEBBER	POWERCOR	DS, LLC	
OOM			ed Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles of Organiz	ation and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence (	concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
•	• •	Lawre	nce M. Kosto, Es	g	
		, ,	Name of Person	•	. •
		Kost	o & Rotella, P.A.	<del> </del>	
			Firm/Company	•	•
		Pos	Office Box 113		
			Address	•	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		do, Florida 32802	2	
			y/Sinte and Zip Code Skostoandrotella.c	-om	
-	E-mail		for future annual report n		
For fur	th <del>or</del> information concernin	g this matter, pleas	e call:		
	Lawrence M. Kos	to, Esq.	at (407		5-3456
	Name of Person		Area Code & I	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the foll	owing amount:			
<b>√ \$</b> 125.		00 Filing Fee & ficate of Status	\$155.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is c	mclosed)	\$160.00 Filling Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. B	g Address ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street/Conri Registration S Division of C Clifton Build 2661 Executi Tallahassee,	Section Corporations ling ive Center Cir	<b>c</b> le



May 27, 2009

LAWRENCE M. KOSTO, ESQ. KOSTO & ROTELLA P.A. P.O. BOX 113 ORLANDO, FL 32802

SUBJECT: WEBBER POWERCORDS,LLC

Ref. Number: W09000024845

We have received your document for WEBBER POWERCORDS,LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on May 26, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

The fee for the enclosed merger is \$35.00 per party...

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 009A00017843

\* Raymond J. Rotella rrotella@kostoandrotella.com Lawrence M. Kosto ikosto@kostoandrotella.com Richard D. Sierra isierra@kostoandrotella.com

hblanton@kostoandrotella.com

jsmith@kostoandrotella.com

\* Certified Business Bankruptcy

Specialist and Member of Florida

C. Hugh Blanton, Jr.

and New Jersey Bar

Jennifer A. Smith

KOSTO & ROTELLA, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

www.kostoandrotella.com

Reply to:

ORLANDO

Date:

June 10, 2009

Orlando Office: 619 East Washington Street Post Office Box 113 Orlando, Florida 32802 407/425-3456 Fax 407/423-9002

Jacksonville Office: Suite 1028-Blackstone Building 233 East Bay Street Post Office Box 4759 Jacksonville, Florida 32201 904/358-7483 Fax 904/354-3567

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** ATTN: Ms. Leslie Sellers P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> RE: Webber Porwercords, LLC Ref. No. W09000024845

Dear Ms. Sellers:

Enclosed please find the original package, along with the letter dated May 27, 2009, and a check for \$105.00 for the three parties subject to the merger. Per my client's request, I have deleted the effective date chosen, leaving the date to be the date of filing.

Please back date the filing to May 26, 2009, per Marsha Thomas, at your office. Please file as of May 26, 2009.

Should you need anything further, please contact the undersigned.

Very Truly Yours,

LAWRENCE M. KOSTO

For the Firm

LMK/cap Enclosures

### ADTICT ES OF ODCANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIARILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name			
	: ited Liability Company is	<b>:</b>	
,	WEBBER POWER	POPPS LLC	
(Must		flity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Addr	-000		
		rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Principal Office Add	iress:	Mailing Address:	
Webber Powercord		Webber Powercords, LLC	
3511 Wedgewood I	ane, Suite 125	3511 Wedgewood Lane, Suite 125	
Lady Lake, Florida	32162	Lady Lake, Florida 32162	
- The Haline and the Pio	rida street address of the Lawrence M. Name	Kosto, Esq.	•
	Name		
	619 East Wast	nington Street	
•	Florida street address (P.C	). Box NOT acceptable)	
•	Orlando (32801)	FL .	
-	City, State,	and Zip	
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	at the place designated in agree to act in this capaci the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limite this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	all
	Registered Agent's Signs	ature (REQUIRED)	
		·	,
		<b></b>	

(CONTINUED)

FILED

09 MAY 26 PM 2: 43

SECRETARY OF STATE

## Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Rick Webber
<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	2138 Cherry Vale Place
	The Villages, Florida 32162
MGRM	Patricia Webber
	2138 Cherry Vale Place
	The Villages, Florida 32162
enemplement of the section of the se	
<del></del>	
• '	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TLE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	an the date of filing: May 26 2009 . (OPTIONAL ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	an the date of filing: May 26 2009 . (OPTION) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day.  Output  Delication of a member.
TLE V: Effective date, if other that flective date is listed, the date median days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a median document of this document.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business da
CLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a me of this document that the facts started.	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)  Rick Webber/Patricia Webber
TLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a me of this document that the facts started.	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)